Arkansas House of Representatives

88th General Assembly
Regular Session, 2011

Member's Withdrawal of Own Bill

Wednesday, March 30, 2011

Bill Number

HB2218

HB2191

HB2044

HB 1860

HB1840

HB1246

HB1245

HB1386

HB1294

HB2204

HB2212

HB2227

HB1761

HB1823

8:30 AM

Sponsor Recommended Committee Study By
Catlett PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE-
HOUSE
E. Elliott JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
E. Elliott JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
Mayberry EDUCATION COMMITTEE- HOUSE
Rice PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE-
HOUSE
H. Wilkins JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
H. Wilkins JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
H. Wilkins JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
H. Wilkins PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION- HOUSE
Sanders PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE-
HOUSE
Powers PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE-
HOUSE
Powers JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
Summers REVENUE & TAXATION- HOUSE
Nickels JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE



HB1494

HB1939

HB1940

HB1251

HB1259

HB 1495

HB1613

HB1838

HB2152

Nickels

Nickels

Nickels

Nickels

Nickels

Nickels

Nickels

Nickels

Nickels

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE-
HOUSE

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE-
HOUSE

PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY
PROGRAMS-JOINT

PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY
PROGRAMS-JOINT

REVENUE & TAXATION- HOUSE

JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE- HOUSE

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE-
HOUSE
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