Arkansas House of Representatives 88th General Assembly Regular Session, 2011

Member's Withdrawal of Own Bill

Wednesday, March 30, 2011

8:30 AM

Bill Number	Sponsor	Recommended Committee Study By
HB2218	Catlett	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB2191	E. Elliott	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB2044	E. Elliott	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB1860	Mayberry	EDUCATION COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB1840	Rice	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB1246	H. Wilkins	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB1245	H. Wilkins	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB1386	H. Wilkins	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB1294	H. Wilkins	PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION- HOUSE
HB2204	Sanders	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB2212	Powers	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB2227	Powers	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB1761	Summers	REVENUE & TAXATION- HOUSE
HB1823	Nickels	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE

HB1494	Nickels	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB1939	Nickels	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB1940	Nickels	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB1251	Nickels	PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
HB1259	Nickels	PUBLIC RETIREMENT & SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAMS-JOINT
HB1495	Nickels	REVENUE & TAXATION- HOUSE
HB1613	Nickels	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
HB1838	Nickels	EDUCATION COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB2152	Nickels	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE- HOUSE